
Campionato Onroad

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Viterbo

G1 G2

Pomposa

G1 G2Pos Distacchi

 0 0 22 1 181822 80ITA 21 MONTICELLI Lorenzo

 4 4 20 2 222014 76ITA 101 TRAVERSA Matteo Ettore

 8 12 12 3 161525 68ITA 230 SALMASO Paolo

 2 14 18 4 142212 66ITA 52 DELBIANCO Alessandro

 6 20 16 5 201113 60ITA 27 MATARAZZO Carmine

 10 30 - 6 2525- 50ITA 70 GASPARDONE Paolo

 3 33 0 7 151220 47ITA 79 FROSI Emanuele

 4 37 25 8 --18 43ITA 3 BIAGGI Massimiliano

 1 38 15 9 01611 42ITA 41 PALMISANO Graziano

 1 39 5 10 12915 41ITA 69 VANDI Kevin

 2 41 13 11 13130 39ITA 7 PAOLONI Danilo

 0 41 10 12 11108 39ITA 43 COSTA Andrea

 5 46 14 13 857 34ITA 48 AMANZIO Gioele

 5 51 7 14 985 29ITA 30 FASANELLA Matteo

 2 53 11 15 664 27ITA 87 MARZIOLI Lorenzo

 1 54 6 16 0416 26ITA 154 LORENZETTI Tommaso

 2 56 - 17 1014- 24ITA 20 FIASCHI Andrea

 6 62 4 18 770 18ITA 39 LIBERATI Giancarlo

 1 63 8 19 --9 17ITA 12 PAPALINI Lorenzo

 2 65 9 20 --6 15ITA 31 COCCIA Roberto

 2 67 3 21 0010 13ITA 94 CALOROSO Kevin
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